ROMe - 3” tappa

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 22:53:37

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 03/05/2015

Categoria: DIR1

Pos.
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Nome
PERLA Andrea

FRANCESCHINI Raffaella

GIURA Valeria
LETARDI Davide
PORTINARI Giorgio
PECORINI Giuseppe
FIORELLINO Elisabetta
CAILOTTO Paolo
RODRIQUEZ Raffaele
SUATONI Susanna
LUCCATO Raffaella
TAGLIOLI Antonella

Categoria: DIR2

Pos.
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Nome

MUSETTI Diego
CORAZZA Eugenio
SCARPONI Lily
SANTUARI Alessandro
DI STEFANO Vito
BAZZICHI Valentina
GIOVANNINI Fabio
LINI Debora
VENEZIANI Giulio
FAIOLA Pasquale
CACCIALUPI Fulvio
SCHIUMA Giuseppe
TUCCIARONE Viviana
BRACONI Monica
BARTOLOMEI Teresa
MUCCI Tatiana

SECHI Giovanna Maria

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

aa b~ WO N P

Nome

MORETTI Davide
BINI Franco
MORETTI Claudia
BALDAZZI Barbara
BINI Marco

Societa Tempo
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:22:46
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:33:41
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:34:16
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D. 00:36:06
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:38:11
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD 00:38:30
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:40:37
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:48:54
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 00:56:31
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:58:05
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 01:13:21
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 01:29:02
Societa Tempo
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:21:00
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:22:01
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:26:06
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:27:03
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:29:08
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:30:07
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:31:49
A.S.D. PROM.O.S SPORT 00:33:16
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D. 00:34:25
A.S.D. PROM.O.S SPORT 00:36:27
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:36:33
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:36:43
A.S.D. PROM.O.S SPORT 00:38:50
A.S.D. PROM.O.S SPORT 00:43:55
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:00:00
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:40:41
A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA 01:21:40
Societa Tempo
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:19:03
IKP 00:19:25
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:19:55
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:28:48
IKP 00:39:17



Categoria: M12

Pos.

a b W N PP

NP
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NP

Nome

VANNUTELLI Mattia
RIGONI Alessia

RIA Gaetano

LANDI Lorenzo

FEDEL Leonardo
PISTOIA Francesco
MANOLIU Giuliano
CONTI Giordano Michele

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Damiano
BETTEGA Tiziano
MARIANI Francesco
PIAZZA Edoardo
BARI Tommaso
SCALZOTTO Pietro
HUELLER Jaider Alexander
FRISON Rudi

GAIO Giovanni
BOLLA Giacomo
LUCARELLI Matteo
IORIATTI Francesco
GIOVANNINI Filippo
PIAZZA Riccardo

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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NP
PM

Nome

CORAZZA Lorenzo
LIBARDONI Luca
GAIO Silvio
PETRAROLI Andrea
CIPOLLINI Michele
SCARPONI Miles
BOVE Mirko

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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NP

Nome

CARLINI Tommaso
BETTEGA Simone

BRUNET Fabio

BIZZARRI Gabriele
CASTELLAZ Maurizio

DALLA GASPERINA Giovanni

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

IKP

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CRAL G.T.T.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
00:14:09
00:16:43
00:18:30
00:20:41
00:23:47
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:12
00:16:40
00:17:33
00:18:44
00:22:08
00:22:30
00:22:34
00:23:20
00:25:04
00:25:58
00:28:06
00:31:25
00:37:23
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:06
00:22:38
00:26:22
00:29:17
00:36:40
00:00:00
00:56:53

Tempo
00:18:46
00:19:34
00:20:08
00:23:49
00:24:47
00:00:00



Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 MARIANI Antonio
2 PASTO Brenno
3 TREVISAN Eugenio
4 MONACO Daniele

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 BIANCHI Massimo
2 CALDINI Federico

3 BALDESSARI Massimo

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome

ASCANIO Aniello
HUELLER Fabio

CAVARA Andrea

MADELLA Remo
LOSS Antonio
BELLINI Stefano
NP MEDURI Marco
NP PIAZZA Andrea

~N o o0~ W DN P

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

MINATI Paolo
DOMINICI Marco
FEDEL Andrea
BETTEGA Andrea
CARDOSI Andrea
ARNAUDO Marco
RENZI Francesco
PONZIANI Fabio
PIASERICO Paolo
LANDI Gian Luca
NEVI Andrea
ROSA Alessandro
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Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome
1 MACCA Andrea
2 MORETTI Roberto

CAVARA Massimiliano

Societa
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

Societa

IKP

IKP

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
CRAL G.T.T.

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
IKP

ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Tempo
00:19:55
00:22:09
00:25:16
00:30:05

Tempo
00:30:36
00:32:21
00:49:49

Tempo
00:30:25
00:32:09
00:32:10
00:32:44
00:36:18
00:41:04
00:47:50
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:34
00:26:39
00:27:40
00:29:37
00:29:49
00:32:13
00:32:22
00:37:17
00:43:09
00:43:27
00:55:13
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:48
00:25:35



3 PECORA Davide

4 LUCARELLI Marco

5 LETARDI Agostino

6 LIBARDONI Giuseppe

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

CURZIO Leonardo
BETTEGA Adriano
CONCI Alessandro
VECELLIO Mauro
ZANELLA Luigino
GHEZZI Alberto
SCHIRONE Luigi

~N o g b~ W NP

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome

GOBBI Gianluca
NANNI Luciano
SENO Salvatore
PONA Carlo
GOVONI Andrea
PM CITTERICO Dario
PM PARIS Ezio

a b W N PP

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 FIOCCA Fausto
2 BELLOTTI Pierangelo
3 VIVIAN Gino
4 PASSANTE Alessandro

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome

SPACCA Cesare
GULLBERG Hans Urban
MICHELOTTI Giuliano
GOZZER Giancarlo
SCARPINI Stefano
BISERNA Terenzio Goffredo
LOPEZ Sergio

~N o g b~ WN P

Categoria: MA

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTERING ROMA A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

00:25:38
00:25:43
00:31:52
00:39:06

Tempo
00:19:52
00:23:24
00:25:38
00:26:45
00:27:00
00:27:01
00:30:29

Tempo
00:23:54
00:26:23
00:37:01
00:43:12
01:09:22
00:25:37
00:31:45

Tempo
00:23:01
00:25:13
00:26:47
00:34:22

Tempo
00:24:57
00:25:34
00:27:26
00:28:13
00:35:08
00:39:03
01:37:27



Pos.
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Nome

BACCELLI Stefano
IPPOLITO Nicolo' Maria
LEROSE Luigi
MARZOLLA Andrea
GAZZETTO Davide
PECORA Michele
BUSSI Mauro
PEGORETTI Corrado
JABR Daniele
BINDELLI Gianni
MIGLIORE Andrea
MAFFEI Luigi

KOHN Miroslav

DE PALMA Paolo

DI FLORIO Paolo
GUERRINI Luciano
LAURINO Antonio
DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
MONACO Giacomo

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1

2 CALDERON Manuele Alessio

3

Nome
LARICCHIA Luigi

D'ANDREA Mariano

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

NISI Giacomo
HADAM Marek
PAGLIARI Daniele
BETTEGA Walter
FIOCCA Michele
ROSSI Giulio
BETTEGA Ivano
GAIO Aaron

DELLA VEDOVA Marco
SANDRI Eddy
SCHIRONE Leonardo
BETTEGA Davide
DALLA RIVA Fabio
GALLETTI Stefano
SINTONI Mike

Categoria: W14

Pos.

Nome

Societa

IKP

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

IKP

Societa
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:19:01
00:20:37
00:20:55
00:21:07
00:21:23
00:21:47
00:24:01
00:26:13
00:26:35
00:29:47
00:31:01
00:31:41
00:38:11
00:41:39
00:44:10
00:48:43
00:58:04
01:17:21
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:24
00:28:35
00:28:59

Tempo
00:24:44
00:25:37
00:26:26
00:26:49
00:27:23
00:28:28
00:28:37
00:30:35
00:31:04
00:31:10
00:40:55
00:43:06
00:47:17
00:50:33
00:31:18

Tempo



1 SCALZOTTO Annarita
2 RIGONI Giulia
3 IORIATTI Vanessa
NP ZUGLIANI Maria
PM BETTEGA Aurora

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 MINATI Alessandra
2 IORIATTI Lara

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 GADLER Annalisa
2 CURZIO Anita Maria
3 CECCHETTO Sara

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 VISAN Petronela Elena
2 CRISTELLI Nancy

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 BISOGNI Natascia
2 CRITELLI Alessandra
3 CONTURSI Bianca
4 ARCALENI Emilia

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 ROLLINS Helen Cathleen
2 BELLUCCI Patrizia
3 LAPENNA Annunziata

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 LORENZET Tazia
2 BALMA Carla Stefania
3 LIVERANI Maria Elena
4 SAVORGNANO Lory Meri

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

C.U.S. TORINO

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

00:21:21
00:22:34
00:44:26
00:00:00
00:28:00

Tempo
00:21:46
00:27:05

Tempo
00:23:55
00:25:35
00:31:31

Tempo
00:32:45
00:45:12

Tempo
00:34:20
00:43:47
00:52:22
00:54:06

Tempo
00:27:42
00:37:43
00:49:54

Tempo
00:26:01
00:26:17
00:29:00
00:29:05



5
PM

ROSSI Tiziana
POROLI Silvana

Categoria: W60

Pos.

~N o 0o b~ W NP

Nome

KURSCHINSKI Margherita
BRAGAGNA Lucia
ARNAUDO Ornella
HOFFER Sandra
BOZZATO Loredana

VITI Maria Silvia

BRANDI Lucia

Categoria: W65

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

ABRAM Annamaria
CAVALLARO Anna
LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria
SORIANI M. Giovanna

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

DI FURIA Sara
SERGENTI Chiara
INCERTI Laura
BIANCHINI Michela
MARTINELLI Sara
RUFINI Flavia
BELLOTTI Cristina
GELMINI Milena
PEGORETTI Mara
PIERUCCI Isabella
NESVADBOVA Vladislava

Categoria: WB

Pos.

g b~ WO N PP

NP

Nome

CORONA Martina
DIVINCENZO Angela
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
CARLUCCIO Maura
VICENTINI Sandra
BAZZACO Anna

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORICUNEO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. ORIENTISTI MEZZALUNA

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

IKP

IKP

IKP

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
IKP

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
IKP

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:45:12
00:48:11

Tempo
00:21:28
00:25:43
00:29:00
00:29:21
00:34:04
00:41:04
00:47:32

Tempo
00:28:30
00:30:36
00:36:48
01:28:43

Tempo
00:24:17
00:24:39
00:29:54
00:32:40
00:37:13
00:38:47
00:41:41
00:51:56
00:54:17
01:11:08
01:27:15

Tempo
00:25:26
00:31:43
00:38:59
00:45:29
00:46:03
00:00:00



Categoria: WE

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

CURZIO Lucia

BRANDI Adrienne
CARLUCCIO Laura
SBARAGLIA Maria Novella
BRANDI Andreina
GAIGHER Pamela

Societa
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:25:49
00:26:39
00:30:56
00:31:14
00:31:22
00:34:14



